

Join us as we tee off for an afternoon of **fresh air, fundraising, and fun** at the Children's TherAplay Golf Event! Funds raised support life-changing physical, occupational, and speech therapy programs for children with disabilities and/or unique needs at Children's TherAplay.





The Children's TherAplay Foundation, Inc. is a non-profit outpatient pediatric clinic providing physical, occupational, and speech therapy for children with disabilities and/or unique needs. Therapists use the movement of a horse as a tool during a therapy session for individualized skill development.



"Ollie's favorite words are horse and farm, and I believe 100% it's because of [Children's TherAplay]. It's been amazing for him, for us, for the community."

-Sasha, Ollie's Mom

2024 Golf Event Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor: \$12,000*

*limited to one sponsor on a first come first served basis

- Prime placement of logo with Presenting Sponsor recognition on event signage, website, & all promotional material
- Sponsor announcement at opening & awards ceremonies
- Opportunity to address crowd during opening ceremony
- Two (2) Event Foursomes including eight (8) super tickets*
- Sponsor announcement on social media
- Meet and greet with Jr. Golf Pro and family
- Presenting Sponsor signage at lunch station
- Reserved Table with signage at the awards dinner tables
- Display/vendor area at registration

Eagle Sponsor: \$5,000*

- Sponsor announcement at the opening ceremony
- Event Foursome including four (4) super tickets*
- Signage with name/logo displayed at one hole
- Logo on event signage and event website
- Sponsor announcement on social media

Fairway Sponsor: \$2,500*

- Event Foursome*
- Signage with name/logo displayed at one hole
- Logo on event website
- Sponsor announcement on social media

Beverage Cart Sponsor: \$1,000

• Signage on Beverage Carts running throughout the day

Hole Sponsor: \$500

• Signage with name/logo displayed at one hole

Golf Event Player-Only Options

Single Player: \$300*

Foursome: \$1,200*

*Includes lunch provided by Joe's Grille, a round of golf with cart, on-course drinks, awards dinner, and a custom TherAplay souvenir from a talented TherAplay kiddo.

Super Ticket(s): \$25/Player Quanity __

Chances to win prizes and more in on-course games & competitions. Includes one mulligan. Purchase in advance or at registration.

	Company:	Contact Name:	
Address:	City:	State: Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		
Recognition Name:		Total Amount: \$	
A check made payable to Children's TherAplay is enclosed Please invoice me Please contact me for additional payment options Questions? Contact Katie Stratman: kstratman@childrenstheraplay.org or 317-872-4166 ext.3817			
			(717) 070 7074

Please return completed form by June 25, 2024. Forms can be emailed to kstratman@childrenstheraplay.org, faxed to (317) 872-3234, or mailed to 9919 Towne Road, Carmel, IN 46032. The Children's TherAplay Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. Tax ID number: 35-2121568. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.